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l\_‘) Kitchen mixer taps

Single lever single hole sink mixer; Tube spout 35x15 mm: chrome finish, handle

264

250

220 -

L07.190.05

Kitchen mixer taps
Mixer

Handle

Aerator

Surface

CRO 107440

Tres Comercial, S.A.  Calle Penedés, 16-26 (Zona Industrial Sector A) 08759 Vallirana (Barcelona)
Tel. (+34) 936834004 Fax: (+34) 936835061 infotres@tresgriferia.com www.tresgriferia.com



